Maver- und Saulenabdecker (flach)

Mauer- und Saulenabdeckplatten

Verwendung:

abdeckung von Mauem und Sdulen

Artikelnummer

Mauer- und Siulen-
abdecker flach

8 404015F
8 406023F
8 305035F

Mauerabdecker
Satteldach

8§ 251001M5
8 351002035
S 40100305
8 40100405
8 451005M5
8 47100605
8 481007M5
8 331008M5
8 39100905
8 701001005

Siulenabdecker
mit Spitze

8 3030133
8 4040255
3 4444355
8 4530435
8 4936355
8 4936635
8 52467335
8 3246855
8 535530935
8 36531035
8 60601155
8 64641233

Mauer- und Siulen-
abdecker flach

§ 305015AA
8 606023AA
5 606033AA

Abmessung
Lange/Breite/Hdhe

in mm

400v400,/40
400/600,/60
S00/500/100

Lange/Breite

250/1000
350/71000
400/1000
400/1000
450/1000
4701000
450/1000
S30/10:00
SO0/ 1000
100/1000

300300
400/400
445/445
390v450
360/490
360v490
460520
460/520
350v550
350v560
600/600
640ve40

330v330
300300

i T

Manerabdecker (Satteldachh)

Hihe

40/60/40
5/00¢5
55/90/33
05/115/95
35/90V35
05/115/95
05/115/95
83/115/85
30/90/30
35/03/95

LA
LA

§3/165
40/165
00/165



